Campeonato Regional de Clubes
Lagos, 16- - 17-4-2016

Prova 34
17-04-2016 - 10:40

Femin., 200m Brugos

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 2

3 Margarida Martins, VALENTE
4 Mariana Leal, LOPES
5 Lara Colago, MARTINS

Série 2 de 2

EXH 1 Mariya, LUKASHYK
2 Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS
3 Maria Rachadell, PEREIRA
4 Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA
5 Mariana Manhita, CORREIA
6 Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO
7 Fabricia Santos, ALMEIDA

Ano Catg
01 Abs
99 Abs
99 Abs
00 Abs
02 Abs
98 Abs
98 Abs
98 Abs
00 Abs
00 Abs

Clube

Beja
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Naval de Faro

Natacao de Lagos
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Armacenenses

Tavira Natacao

Natacao de Olhao

Nautico do Guadiana

Tp inscricdo

NT
3:09.36
3:33.30

3:00.78
2:48.48
2:43.48
2:38.80
2:39.50
2:45.63
3:00.55

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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